
South by Southwest

35
135

35

Wichita   

Oklahoma City

Tulsa

Enid

Kaw Lake

Arkansas 

  River

Muskogee

Eufaula LakeCanadian River

OKLAHOMA

35

44

Beaumont

Houston

TEXAS

Dallas

20

30

35

45

40

10
10

Shreveport

R
ed R

iver

Alexandria

Bu
nd

ic
k

  R
ive

r Baton Rouge

Lake Charles

Springfield

G
as

co
na

de
 

   
  R

iv
er

M
is

si
ss

ip
pi

 R
iv

er

M
is

si
ss

ip
pi

 R
iv

er

Lake of the Ozarks

MISSOURI

44

55

20

11
 P

oi
nt

  R
iv

er

White River

Arkansas River

Ouachita River

Little Rock

Pine Bluff

Fort 
Smith

ARKANSAS

40

40

67

55

30

Ka
sk

as
ki

a 
   

R
iv

er

10

55

LOUISIANA

12

Greenville

B
ig

 S
un

flo
w

er
   

   
R

iv
er

Jackson

Memphis

Lake 
Pontchartrain 

MISS.

KANSAS

Arkana

Arkinda

Arkoma

Artex
Artex

Texarkana

Latex


